
Gaston STEM Leadership Academy

2023-2024 Bus Routes

Bus 215

AM Time Stop PM Time Stop

06:35 AM 851 JAMES JONES RD 03:53 PM 1454 LEBANON CHURCH RD

06:36 AM 711 JAMES JONES RD 03:54 PM 500 BLYTHE RD

06:36 AM 737 JAMES JONES RD 03:54 PM 514 BLYTHE RD

06:36 AM JAMES JONES RD & JOSEY ST 03:55 PM 603 BLYTHE RD

06:37 AM JAMES JONES RD & MOUNTAIN WAY 04:02 PM 2009 US 301 HWY

06:38 AM GENUS GARNER LN & JAMES JONES RD 04:07 PM 1092 NC 186 HWY, 27831

06:39 AM 448 LEBANON CHURCH RD 04:09 PM CYPRESS LN & NC 186 HWY ,27831

06:48 AM 4044 US 301 HWY 04:14 PM 5446 BIG JOHNS STORE RD

06:52 AM HICKORY TREE RD & TAYLOR LN 04:19 PM 5020 BIG JOHNS STORE RD

06:57 AM 5020 BIG JOHNS STORE RD 04:19 PM HICKORY TREE RD & TAYLOR LN

06:58 AM 5446 BIG JOHNS STORE RD 04:24 PM 4044 US 301 HWY

07:05 AM 1092 NC 186 HWY, 27831 04:32 PM 448 LEBANON CHURCH RD

07:05 AM CYPRESS LN & NC 186 HWY ,27831 04:33 PM GENUS GARNER LN & JAMES JONES RD

07:10 AM 2009 US 301 HWY 04:34 PM JAMES JONES RD & MOUNTAIN WAY

07:17 AM 603 BLYTHE RD 04:35 PM 711 JAMES JONES RD

07:18 AM 500 BLYTHE RD 04:35 PM 737 JAMES JONES RD

07:18 AM 514 BLYTHE RD 04:35 PM JAMES JONES RD & JOSEY ST

07:20 AM 1454 LEBANON CHURCH RD 04:38 PM 851 JAMES JONES RD



Bus 216

AM Time Stop PM Time Stop

07:04 AM 1109 OLD EMPORIA RD 03:49 PM 112 FIRMAN MYRICK ST

07:15 AM 1292 WARNER BRIDGE RD 03:49 PM 117 FIRMAN MYRICK ST

07:15 AM COUNTRYSIDE LN & WARNER BRIDGE RD 03:49 PM 121 FIRMAN MYRICK ST

07:15 AM THACKER LN & WARNER BRIDGE RD 03:49 PM 122 FIRMAN MYRICK ST

07:17 AM BEAVER POND LN & WARNER BRIDGE RD 03:49 PM 123 FIRMAN MYRICK ST

07:17 AM S SCOTT DR & WARNER BRIDGE RD 03:51 PM FITZHUGH LN & FIRMAN MYRICK ST

07:18 AM 185 WARNER BRIDGE RD 03:54 PM FITZHUGH LN & PLEASANT HILL RD

07:18 AM 221 WARNER BRIDGE RD 03:56 PM 185 WARNER BRIDGE RD

07:18 AM 301 WARNER BRIDGE RD 03:56 PM 221 WARNER BRIDGE RD

07:20 AM FITZHUGH LN & PLEASANT HILL RD 03:57 PM 301 WARNER BRIDGE RD

07:24 AM FITZHUGH LN & FIRMAN MYRICK ST 03:57 PM BEAVER POND LN & WARNER BRIDGE RD

07:25 AM 112 FIRMAN MYRICK ST 03:57 PM S SCOTT DR & WARNER BRIDGE RD

07:25 AM 117 FIRMAN MYRICK ST 03:59 PM THACKER LN & WARNER BRIDGE RD

07:25 AM 121 FIRMAN MYRICK ST 04:01 PM 1292 WARNER BRIDGE RD

07:25 AM 122 FIRMAN MYRICK ST 04:01 PM COUNTRYSIDE LN & WARNER BRIDGE RD

07:25 AM 123 FIRMAN MYRICK ST 04:16 PM 1109 OLD EMPORIA RD



Bus 226

AM Time Stop PM Time Stop

05:44 AM 1028 OCCONEECHEE NECK SOUTH RD 03:49 PM 5804 NC 46 HWY, 27832

05:57 AM 120 BILL JOHNSTON RD 03:58 PM 262 LONG FARM RD

06:11 AM 207 CIRCLE DR 04:04 PM 199 GARNER RD

06:11 AM 222 CIRCLE DR 04:08 PM 511 NC 46 HWY, 27831

06:12 AM 204 CIRCLE DR 04:10 PM 108 KEION CROSSEN ST

06:13 AM 117 LOWES CT 04:10 PM 303 KEION CROSSEN ST

06:15 AM 604 US 301 HWY 04:11 PM 101 PINE ST, 27831

06:15 AM 635 US 301 HWY 04:11 PM 110 PINE ST, 27831

06:19 AM 511 US 301 HWY 04:12 PM 302 PINE ST, 27831

06:20 AM 271 DEERFIELD RD 04:12 PM 403 PINE ST, 27831

06:20 AM BUCK LN & DEERFIELD RD 04:13 PM 404 ELM ST, 27831

06:20 AM DEERFIELD RD & DOE LN 04:15 PM 306 BUSH ST

06:27 AM 200 BUFFALOE ST 04:17 PM 101 TRUMAN ST

06:28 AM 209 CARLOS DR 04:20 PM 311 FREEMAN ST

06:29 AM 108 CARLOS DR 04:22 PM 109 WILSON ST

06:36 AM 47 ALSTON ST 04:24 PM 103 MADISON ST

06:40 AM 44 PERRY ST 04:26 PM 308 NC 186 HWY ,27831

06:41 AM 417 OLD HIGHWAY RD 04:27 PM 301 NC 46 HWY, 27831

06:43 AM 301 NC 46 HWY, 27831 04:31 PM 417 OLD HIGHWAY RD

06:47 AM 103 MADISON ST 04:33 PM 44 PERRY ST

06:47 AM 308 NC 186 HWY ,27831 04:37 PM 47 ALSTON ST

06:50 AM 109 WILSON ST 04:42 PM 108 CARLOS DR

06:53 AM 311 FREEMAN ST 04:42 PM 209 CARLOS DR

06:54 AM 101 TRUMAN ST 04:45 PM 200 BUFFALOE ST

06:57 AM 404 ELM ST, 27831 04:49 PM BUCK LN & DEERFIELD RD

06:58 AM 306 BUSH ST 04:50 PM 271 DEERFIELD RD

07:00 AM 302 PINE ST, 27831 04:50 PM DEERFIELD RD & DOE LN

07:00 AM 403 PINE ST, 27831 04:55 PM 511 US 301 HWY

07:01 AM 101 PINE ST, 27831 04:55 PM 604 US 301 HWY

07:01 AM 110 PINE ST, 27831 04:55 PM 635 US 301 HWY

07:02 AM 108 KEION CROSSEN ST 04:58 PM 117 LOWES CT

07:02 AM 303 KEION CROSSEN ST 04:59 PM 204 CIRCLE DR

07:03 AM 511 NC 46 HWY, 27831 04:59 PM 207 CIRCLE DR

07:11 AM 199 GARNER RD 05:01 PM 222 CIRCLE DR

07:19 AM 262 LONG FARM RD 05:25 PM 120 BILL JOHNSTON RD

07:23 AM 5804 NC 46 HWY, 27832 05:32 PM 1028 OCCONEECHEE NECK SOUTH RD



Bus 231

AM Time Stop PM Time Stop

06:13 AM ALLENDALE DR & RIVER RD 03:47 PM DUKES LN & GUS SMITH RD

06:13 AM CONOCONNARA TRL & RIVER RD 03:53 PM CAL FLOYD RD & SANDY LN

06:16 AM 2134 RIVER RD 03:53 PM CAL TRL & CAL FLOYD RD

06:16 AM PINEWOOD ACRES RD & RIVER RD 03:53 PM EDWARD BROADY LN & CAL FLOYD RD

06:18 AM MASON RD & WOODCOCK RD 03:54 PM 838 CAL FLOYD RD

06:27 AM 343 VINCENT LN 03:54 PM 841 CAL FLOYD RD

06:32 AM 409 WEBBS GATE RD 03:54 PM 989 CAL FLOYD RD

06:32 AM 455 WEBBS GATE RD 03:54 PM CAL FLOYD RD & SMITH TRL

06:36 AM 204 BRADLEY RD 03:54 PM WEBB LN & CAL FLOYD RD

06:37 AM 681 NC 46 HWY, 27832 03:56 PM 1510 CAL FLOYD RD

06:37 AM CAMP FIVE TRL & NC 46 HWY, 27832 03:56 PM CAL FLOYD RD & DELMA DR

06:37 AM COMMUNITY LN & NC 46 HWY, 27832 04:06 PM 146 TELIA TRL

06:38 AM 955 NC 46 HWY, 27832 04:11 PM CHERRY TREE RD & LOUIS MCGLEN LN

06:39 AM NC 46 HWY, 27832 & VINCENT WOODS LN 04:16 PM 2580 NC 46 HWY, 27832

06:48 AM 737 HICKORY HOLLOW RD 04:17 PM 283 HICKORY HOLLOW RD

06:51 AM 283 HICKORY HOLLOW RD 04:22 PM 737 HICKORY HOLLOW RD

06:52 AM 2580 NC 46 HWY, 27832 04:29 PM NC 46 HWY, 27832 & VINCENT WOODS LN

06:58 AM CHERRY TREE RD & LOUIS MCGLEN LN 04:30 PM 681 NC 46 HWY, 27832

07:04 AM 146 TELIA TRL 04:30 PM 955 NC 46 HWY, 27832

07:12 AM 1510 CAL FLOYD RD 04:30 PM COMMUNITY LN & NC 46 HWY, 27832

07:12 AM CAL FLOYD RD & DELMA DR 04:31 PM CAMP FIVE TRL & NC 46 HWY, 27832

07:14 AM 989 CAL FLOYD RD 04:32 PM 204 BRADLEY RD

07:14 AM CAL FLOYD RD & SMITH TRL 04:36 PM 409 WEBBS GATE RD

07:14 AM WEBB LN & CAL FLOYD RD 04:40 PM 455 WEBBS GATE RD

07:15 AM 838 CAL FLOYD RD 04:43 PM 343 VINCENT LN

07:15 AM 841 CAL FLOYD RD 04:49 PM MASON RD & WOODCOCK RD

07:15 AM CAL TRL & CAL FLOYD RD 04:52 PM 2134 RIVER RD

07:15 AM EDWARD BROADY LN & CAL FLOYD RD 04:52 PM PINEWOOD ACRES RD & RIVER RD

07:16 AM CAL FLOYD RD & SANDY LN 04:55 PM ALLENDALE DR & RIVER RD

07:21 AM DUKES LN & GUS SMITH RD 04:58 PM CONOCONNARA TRL & RIVER RD



Bus 237

AM Time Stop PM Time Stop

06:52 AM 306 LAWRENCEVILLE RD, 27832 03:46 PM 522 LAWRENCEVILLE RD, 27832

06:52 AM 307 LAWRENCEVILLE RD, 27832 03:47 PM 306 LAWRENCEVILLE RD, 27832

06:52 AM 522 LAWRENCEVILLE RD, 27832 03:47 PM 307 LAWRENCEVILLE RD, 27832

06:55 AM 318 GARDNER DR 03:50 PM BROUGHTON ST & TINSLEY WAY

07:00 AM 328 CRAIGE ST 03:51 PM LINCOLN ST ,27832 & TINSLEY WAY

07:00 AM BAIRD ST & ROANOKE RAPIDS RD 03:51 PM LINCOLN ST, 27832 & TINSLEY WAY

07:03 AM 208 ASHE ST, 27832 03:56 PM ROOSEVELT ST, 27832 & TINSLEY WAY

07:03 AM 216 CRAIGE ST 03:58 PM 413 BROUGHTON ST

07:04 AM ROANOKE RAPIDS RD & TOM WILLEY ST 03:58 PM BROUGHTON ST & FAISON DR

07:06 AM 110 N BAY ST 03:59 PM BROUGHTON ST & FAISON DR

07:06 AM 116 N BAY ST 04:05 PM 604 GAY ST

07:06 AM 200 N BAY ST 04:07 PM 106 N RUSSELL ST

07:10 AM 201 N RUSSELL ST 04:08 PM 201 N RUSSELL ST

07:10 AM 210 N RUSSELL ST 04:09 PM 210 N RUSSELL ST

07:11 AM 106 N RUSSELL ST 04:12 PM 110 N BAY ST

07:14 AM 604 GAY ST 04:12 PM 116 N BAY ST

07:19 AM 413 BROUGHTON ST 04:12 PM 200 N BAY ST

07:19 AM BROUGHTON ST & FAISON DR 04:14 PM 216 CRAIGE ST

07:24 AM ROOSEVELT ST, 27832 & TINSLEY WAY 04:14 PM ROANOKE RAPIDS RD & TOM WILLEY ST

07:25 AM LINCOLN ST ,27832 & TINSLEY WAY 04:17 PM 208 ASHE ST, 27832

07:25 AM LINCOLN ST, 27832 & TINSLEY WAY 04:18 PM 328 CRAIGE ST

07:28 AM BROUGHTON ST & TINSLEY WAY 04:22 PM BAIRD ST & ROANOKE RAPIDS RD

04:23 PM 318 GARDNER DR

04:25 PM 217 SCHOOL ST, 27832


